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Einzelwertung  Schützenklasse                          S e r i e n     Ringe 

 

  1 Michael Frank        Hunters Bisingen          30  29  30  29  29    147 

  2 Robert Ruiz          Hunters Bisingen          29  29  30  29  29    146 

  3 Martin Arntzen       Stammtisch No. 9          27  29  29  29  30    144 

  4 Christian Wipfler    Musikverein Bisingen      28  29  28  29  30    144 

  5 Holger Lipp          Gambro                    28  30  29  29  28    144 

  6 Siggi Blank          Gambro                    29  26  30  28  30    143 

  7 Marc Mayer           Feuerwehr Bisingen        29  29  28  28  29    143 

  8 Peter Schmidt        Narrenverein Bisingen     27  27  30  29  29    142 

  9 Oswin Hodler         Firma Thoma Bisingen      27  29  30  28  28    142 

 10 Albert Dehner        In Weiden                 27  27  29  29  29    141 

 11 Jürgen Reichert      Firma Grohmann            29  29  29  26  28    141 

 12 Stefan König         DLRG Bisingen             28  30  28  28  27    141 

 13 Jörg Berner          Musikverein Bisingen      27  28  27  29  29    140 

 14 Heiko Hodler         Musikverein Bisingen      28  27  27  29  29    140 

 15 Christian Gieger     Brauchtumsverein          28  29  27  27  29    140 

 16 Fritz Brandstätter   Gambro                    27  29  29  27  28    140 

 17 Timo Tillinger       TSV Volleyball            27  30  30  26  27    140 

 18 Andreas Pollich      Hundesportv. Thanheim     27  26  28  28  30    139 

 19 Nico Schuch          Firma Thoma Bisingen      28  26  27  28  30    139 

 20 Norbert Binder       Gambro                    27  27  28  28  29    139 

 21 Uwe Glasen           Gambro                    26  27  29  29  28    139 

 22 Andreas Ratzke       Brauchtumsverein          28  28  28  27  28    139 

 23 Andreas Loock        Hundesportv. Thanheim     28  28  26  30  27    139 

 24 Jan Dehner           Feuerwehr Thanheim        24  28  28  29  29    138 

 25 Axel Bohm            Händel + Diller           28  26  27  29  28    138 

 26 Christoph Mayer      Brauchtumsverein          26  27  29  28  28    138 

 27 Otto Schilling       Firma Kemmler             29  25  27  30  27    138 

 28 Björn Ralkenberg     Händel + Diller           24  29  29  29  27    138 

 29 Ralf Hähn            Gambro                    29  28  28  27  26    138 

 30 Carsten Braun        Hunters Bisingen          26  27  28  28  28    137 

 31 Tom Klaschka         Narrenverein Bisingen     26  28  29  26  28    137 

 32 Chris Patakas        Musikverein Bisingen      27  28  28  26  28    137 

 33 Murat Changa         Gambro                    28  26  28  28  27    137 

 34 Manfred Beck         Stammtisch No. 9          29  25  28  28  27    137 

 35 Gerald Diebold       Stammtich Dt. Kaiser      29  27  27  27  27    137 

 36 Stefan Mayer         Musikverein Bisingen      26  28  28  29  26    137 

 37 Willi Hodler         Hunters Bisingen          29  28  28  27  25    137 

 38 Klaus Albrecht       Gambro                    27  26  27  28  28    136 

 39 Norbert Steinfeldt   Stammtich Dt. Kaiser      27  29  26  26  28    136 

 40 Jürgen Schramm       Hundsrückenweg            25  29  28  27  27    136 

 41 Jürgen Weber         TSV Volleyball            29  26  28  26  27    136 

 42 M. Wannenmacher      Gambro                    28  27  28  28  25    136 

 43 Stefan Mayer         Narrenverein Bisingen     27  24  28  27  29    135 

 44 Gerd Schell          Junge Union               29  24  28  25  29    135 

 45 Stefan Müller        Firma Gühring             27  26  28  27  27    135 

 46 Rainer Müller        Stammtisch No. 9          27  28  26  27  27    135 

 47 Michael Ambrosy      Gambro                    28  28  26  26  27    135 

 48 Hans-Georg Buckenmai Feuerwehr Thanheim        24  28  26  27  29    134 

 49 Carlo Binder         Narrenverein Bisingen     25  27  27  26  29    134 

 50 Rolf Hano            Gambro                    27  27  24  29  27    134 

 51 Heino Friedrich      Firma Gühring             25  27  28  27  27    134 



 52 Fidelis Dieringer    In Weiden                 27  25  28  27  27    134 

 53 Arno Fecker          Feuerwehr Bisingen        26  27  27  27  27    134 

 54 Daniel Mayer         Händel + Diller           27  28  25  27  27    134 

 55 Uwe Wochner          Stammtisch No. 9          27  26  28  27  26    134 

 56 Matthias Schilling   Musikverein Bisingen      28  25  29  28  24    134 

 57 Oliver Didra         Händel + Diller           26  26  23  29  29    133 

 58 Michael Steimer      Stammtisch No. 9          27  25  28  26  27    133 

 59 Jürgen Flieg         Junge Union               27  27  26  26  27    133 

 60 Rainer Höger         Stammtisch No. 9          28  26  28  24  27    133 

 61 Rolf Walter          Gambro                    28  22  28  29  26    133 

 62 Tobias Kaps          Firma Grohmann            29  26  26  26  26    133 

 63 Dirk Wasserkampf     Gambro                    29  24  26  29  25    133 

 64 Geraldo Messina      Händel + Diller           28  28  24  28  25    133 

 65 Markus Engel         Firma Kemmler             24  30  27  28  24    133 

 66 August Volm          Firma Thoma Bisingen      27  25  26  26  28    132 

 67 Falco Kaps           Firma Grohmann            26  24  27  28  27    132 

 68 Jochen Schmidt       In Weiden                 26  27  27  26  26    132 

 69 Peter Sigloch        Hundesportv. Thanheim     27  27  26  26  26    132 

 70 Wolfgang Ott         Narrenverein Bisingen     26  28  28  25  25    132 

 71 Reinhard Koch        In Weiden                 24  25  27  26  29    131 

 72 Bernd Thomer         Bisinger Butzen           27  26  24  25  29    131 

 73 Sven Stautz          Firma Grohmann            26  24  26  27  28    131 

 74 Armin Günther        Händel + Diller           25  25  28  27  26    131 

 75 Hubert Fischer       Feuerwehr Bisingen        26  28  26  25  26    131 

 76 Markus Lippert       Firma Gühring             28  27  27  25  24    131 

 77 Adelbert Bross       Firma Thoma Bisingen      26  27  24  26  27    130 

 78 Franz- Xavier Ehrnsp Stammtisch No. 9          23  29  27  26  25    130 

 79 Jochen Sieber        Musikverein Bisingen      27  26  26  26  25    130 

 80 Elmar Vogt           Musikverein Bisingen      28  25  26  26  25    130 

 81 Harald Loock         Hundesportv. Thanheim     27  28  26  25  24    130 

 82 Frank Binder         Hundsrückenweg            23  26  26  27  27    129 

 83 Rüdiger Klein        Marienburgstrasse         25  25  26  26  27    129 

 84 Günter Bludhardt     In Weiden                 26  25  26  26  26    129 

 85 Thomas Fischer       Firma Kemmler             28  24  25  24  27    128 

 86 Timo Pfeiffer        Junge Union               27  29  22  25  25    128 

 87 Pius Mayer           CDU Bisingen              27  25  26  26  24    128 

 88 Klaus Söser          DLRG Bisingen             26  20  28  25  28    127 

 89 Adam Müller          Stammtich Dt. Kaiser      23  27  25  26  26    127 

 90 Horst Reichert       Firma Grohmann            27  26  26  22  26    127 

 91 Wolfram Buckenmaier  Feuerwehr Thanheim        23  26  25  28  25    127 

 92 Michael Dülger       Händel + Diller           27  27  24  24  25    127 

 93 Semmi Semkat         Hundesportv. Thanheim     28  25  26  24  24    127 

 94 Ralf Gaartz          Bisinger Butzen           24  21  28  26  27    126 

 95 Thomas Kleinmann     Stammtisch No. 9          25  26  27  21  26    125 

 96 Karl-Heinz Wess      Händel + Diller           24  23  26  27  25    125 

 97 Frank Stobitzer      TSV Volleyball            26  25  20  26  27    124 

 98 Eugen Binder         Hundsrückenweg            23  26  25  26  24    124 

 99 Herbert Schell       CDU Bisingen              23  26  27  24  24    124 

100 Robert Steinemer     Narrenverein Bisingen     27  25  24  24  24    124 

101 Sven Bulach          TSV Volleyball            27  25  24  26  22    124 

102 Georg Mayer          Gambro                    25  19  27  24  28    123 

103 Markus Bogenschütz   Junge Union               26  22  24  25  26    123 

104 Uwe Dieringer        In Weiden                 20  26  26  24  26    122 

105 Viktor Wotschal      Firma Grohmann            25  25  25  24  23    122 

106 Karl-Wilhelm Röhm    CDU Bisingen              21  27  26  23  24    121 

107 Steffen Dehner       Feuerwehr Thanheim        27  21  23  27  23    121 

108 Willi Vogt           Stammtich Dt. Kaiser      23  27  28  21  22    121 

109 Giovanni Piferio     Händel + Diller           26  23  22  21  28    120 

110 Michael Kem          Händel + Diller           22  24  21  28  25    120 

111 Errico Lorenzo       Firma Grohmann            22  24  24  27  23    120 

112 Walter Bosch         Hundsrückenweg            25  26  21  22  25    119 

113 Roman Woitelliet     Narrenverein Bisingen     24  24  21  24  25    118 

114 Joachim Härtl        DLRG Bisingen             22  20  26  28  22    118 



115 Wolfgang Henle       Hundesportv. Thanheim     25  22  25  22  23    117 

116 Marco Ballestrin     Firma Kemmler             23  25  25  22  22    117 

117 Stefan Gruber        Feuerwehr Bisingen        18  23  25  23  26    115 

118 Michael Holzmann     In Weiden                 20  22  24  23  26    115 

119 Michael Haasis       Firma Grohmann            23  25  19  27  19    113 

120 Dieter Payean        CDU Bisingen              22  22  23  23  22    112 

121 Mathias Loock        Hundesportv. Thanheim     22  25  21  18  24    110 

122 Jürgen Thiede        Hundesportv. Thanheim     20  17  20  24  28    109 

123 Klaus Hild           Narrenverein Bisingen     20  23  22  17  24    106 

124 Volker Grundgeiger   Firma Gühring             20  20  23  17  13     93 

 

Einzelwertung  Damenklasse                             S e r i e n     Ringe 

 

  1 Carmen Burk          Rock Ladys                29  29  28  30  29    145 

  2 Alexandra Wolf       Dream Team                27  29  29  29  30    144 

  3 Waltraud Fecker      Dream Team                29  29  28  30  28    144 

  4 Brigitte Rosenau     Rock Ladys                28  29  27  29  29    142 

  5 Ute Heim             Rock Ladys                29  30  28  26  28    141 

  6 Bärbel Fecker        Narrenverein Bisingen     28  30  28  26  28    140 

  7 Bea Stengel          Bisinger Butzen           26  28  26  29  30    139 

  8 Marion Matusch       Schreinerei Löffler       28  28  27  28  28    139 

  9 Theresa Seidel       DLRG Bisingen             29  27  26  28  28    138 

 10 Inge Gonser          Schreinerei Löffler       27  28  25  28  29    137 

 11 Tanja Pfister        Gambro                    28  27  29  26  27    137 

 12 Hilde Ambrosy        Gambro                    28  29  28  25  27    137 

 13 Rosi Schöller        Rock Ladys                27  25  30  29  26    137 

 14 Silke Petira         Schreinerei Löffler       24  28  29  28  27    136 

 15 Andrea Roser         Dream Team                26  28  27  26  28    135 

 16 Ulrike Fecker        Feuerwehr Bisingen        28  27  27  26  27    135 

 17 Andrea Schumacher    Händel + Diller           26  28  28  28  25    135 

 18 Jutta Löffler        Schreinerei Löffler       28  27  25  27  27    134 

 19 Sandra Trinks        Bisinger Butzen           26  27  25  26  29    133 

 20 Elke König           DLRG Bisingen             26  27  26  26  28    133 

 21 Rosi Schmidt         Narrenverein Bisingen     27  27  24  28  27    133 

 22 Katrin Scheubner     Bisinger Butzen           27  28  27  27  24    133 

 23 Sandra Kraus         Firma Gühring             24  27  27  27  27    132 

 24 Silvia Klemenz       Hundesportv. Thanheim     24  28  27  28  25    132 

 25 Bettina Kohler       Gambro                    25  27  25  25  29    131 

 26 Tanja Piferio        Händel + Diller           26  27  24  27  27    131 

 27 Gabriele Mayer       Händel + Diller           24  25  29  27  26    131 

 28 Rabea Fischer-Binder Narrenverein Bisingen     28  26  24  28  25    131 

 29 Marry Ott            Narrenverein Bisingen     24  29  26  27  25    131 

 30 Kerstin Wolf         Gambro                    29  25  29  26  22    131 

 31 Claudia Rebstock     Händel + Diller           24  27  25  25  29    130 

 32 Nicole Schieber      DLRG Bisingen             22  26  27  27  28    130 

 33 Bianca Fecker        Gambro                    23  26  26  27  28    130 

 34 Sabine Härtl         DLRG Bisingen             27  25  26  25  27    130 

 35 Marion Beck          Marienburgstrasse         24  24  28  26  27    129 

 36 Konstantina Lintrido Marienburgstrasse         25  28  26  24  26    129 

 37 Daniela Weißhaar     Feuerwehr Bisingen        24  24  25  28  27    128 

 38 Mareike Haller       Bisinger Butzen           25  23  28  26  26    128 

 39 Tina Ratzke          Bisinger Butzen           25  23  28  26  26    128 

 40 Elke Rager           Narrenverein Bisingen     26  25  27  24  25    127 

 41 Ulrike Friedel       Firma Gühring             22  24  28  24  27    125 

 42 Angela Lapescara     Bisinger Butzen           25  23  27  23  27    125 

 43 Kerstin Schmidt      In Weiden                 23  24  24  28  26    125 

 44 Anne-Katrin Steineme Narrenverein Bisingen     25  25  23  24  27    124 

 45 Tanja Pollich        Hundesportv. Thanheim     22  25  26  25  26    124 

 46 Ela Wolff            Bisinger Butzen           25  23  24  25  26    123 

 47 Gabi Kluschka        Narrenverein Bisingen     24  27  23  25  24    123 

 48 Sabine Klein         Marienburgstrasse         23  18  29  26  26    122 

 49 Nicole Bogenschütz   Bisinger Butzen           23  24  24  26  25    122 

 50 Melanie Fulde        Bisinger Butzen           23  25  26  23  24    121 



 51 Marlene Lorenz       Firma Gühring             26  25  24  22  24    121 

 52 Anita Fecker         Feuerwehr Bisingen        26  20  24  25  25    120 

 53 Heidi Schmid         Gambro                    24  20  25  26  24    119 

 54 Petra Teufel         Firma Gühring             23  27  20  26  23    119 

 55 Sylvia Rager         DLRG Bisingen             27  22  19  27  22    117 

 56 Gabi Wald            Gambro                    21  24  26  25  21    117 

 57 Veronika Steinemer   Narrenverein Bisingen     27  21  20  26  21    115 

 

Mannschaften  Schützenklasse 

 

  1     Hunters Bisingen 1              430  Ringe 

        Michael Frank                 147 

        Robert Ruiz                   146 

        Willi Hodler                  137 

 

  2     Musikverein Bisingen 2          421  Ringe 

        Christian Wipfler             144 

        Jörg Berner                   140 

        Chris Patakas                 137 

 

  3     Gambro 2                        421  Ringe 

        Holger Lipp                   144 

        Norbert Binder                139 

        Ralf Hähn                     138 

 

  4     Brauchtumsverein 1              417  Ringe 

        Christian Gieger              140 

        Andreas Ratzke                139 

        Christoph Mayer               138 

 

  5     Gambro 1                        417  Ringe 

        Siggi Blank                   143 

        Uwe Glasen                    139 

        Michael Ambrosy               135 

 

  6     Firma Thoma Bisingen 1          413  Ringe 

        Oswin Hodler                  142 

        Nico Schuch                   139 

        August Volm                   132 

 

  7     Narrenverein Bisingen 1         413  Ringe 

        Peter Schmidt                 142 

        Tom Klaschka                  137 

        Carlo Binder                  134 

 

  8     Stammtisch No. 9 2              411  Ringe 

        Martin Arntzen                144 

        Uwe Wochner                   134 

        Michael Steimer               133 

 

  9     Gambro 3                        410  Ringe 

        Fritz Brandstätter            140 

        M. Wannenmacher               136 

        Rolf Hano                     134 

 

 10     Feuerwehr Bisingen 1            408  Ringe 

        Marc Mayer                    143 

        Arno Fecker                   134 

        Hubert Fischer                131 

 

 11     Stammtisch No. 9 1              405  Ringe 

        Manfred Beck                  137 

        Rainer Müller                 135 



        Rainer Höger                  133 

 

 12     Händel + Diller 1               405  Ringe 

        Björn Ralkenberg              138 

        Daniel Mayer                  134 

        Geraldo Messina               133 

 

 13     In Weiden 1                     404  Ringe 

        Albert Dehner                 141 

        Fidelis Dieringer             134 

        Günter Bludhardt              129 

 

 14     Musikverein Bisingen 1          404  Ringe 

        Heiko Hodler                  140 

        Matthias Schilling            134 

        Jochen Sieber                 130 

 

 15     TSV Volleyball 1                400  Ringe 

        Timo Tillinger                140 

        Jürgen Weber                  136 

        Sven Bulach                   124 

 

 16     Stammtich Dt. Kaiser 1          400  Ringe 

        Gerald Diebold                137 

        Norbert Steinfeldt            136 

        Adam Müller                   127 

 

 17     Firma Grohmann 1                400  Ringe 

        Jürgen Reichert               141 

        Falco Kaps                    132 

        Horst Reichert                127 

 

 18     Firma Gühring 1                 400  Ringe 

        Stefan Müller                 135 

        Heino Friedrich               134 

        Markus Lippert                131 

 

 19     Feuerwehr Thanheim 1            399  Ringe 

        Jan Dehner                    138 

        Hans-Georg Buckenmaier        134 

        Wolfram Buckenmaier           127 

 

 20     Firma Kemmler 1                 399  Ringe 

        Otto Schilling                138 

        Markus Engel                  133 

        Thomas Fischer                128 

 

 21     DLRG Bisingen 1                 398  Ringe 

        Stefan König                  141 

        Sabine Härtl                  130 

        Klaus Söser                   127 

 

 22     Junge Union 1                   396  Ringe 

        Gerd Schell                   135 

        Jürgen Flieg                  133 

        Timo Pfeiffer                 128 

 

 23     Hundesportv. Thanheim 1         395  Ringe 

        Andreas Loock                 139 

        Andreas Pollich               139 

        Wolfgang Henle                117 

 

 24     Bisinger Butzen 1               392  Ringe 



        Sandra Trinks                 133 

        Bernd Thomer                  131 

        Mareike Haller                128 

 

 25     Gambro 4                        392  Ringe 

        Klaus Albrecht                136 

        Dirk Wasserkampf              133 

        Georg Mayer                   123 

 

 26     Hundesportv. Thanheim 2         389  Ringe 

        Peter Sigloch                 132 

        Harald Loock                  130 

        Semmi Semkat                  127 

 

 27     Hundsrückenweg 1                389  Ringe 

        Jürgen Schramm                136 

        Frank Binder                  129 

        Eugen Binder                  124 

 

 28     In Weiden 2                     388  Ringe 

        Jochen Schmidt                132 

        Reinhard Koch                 131 

        Kerstin Schmidt               125 

 

 29     Marienburgstrasse 1             387  Ringe 

        Konstantina Lintridou         129 

        Marion Beck                   129 

        Rüdiger Klein                 129 

 

 30     Firma Grohmann 2                386  Ringe 

        Tobias Kaps                   133 

        Sven Stautz                   131 

        Viktor Wotschal               122 

 

 31     Händel + Diller 3               383  Ringe 

        Axel Bohm                     138 

        Karl-Heinz Wess               125 

        Giovanni Piferio              120 

 

 32     Händel + Diller 2               380  Ringe 

        Oliver Didra                  133 

        Michael Dülger                127 

        Michael Kem                   120 

 

 33     Narrenverein Bisingen 2         377  Ringe 

        Stefan Mayer                  135 

        Robert Steinemer              124 

        Roman Woitelliet              118 

 

 34     CDU Bisingen 1                  373  Ringe 

        Pius Mayer                    128 

        Herbert Schell                124 

        Karl-Wilhelm Röhm             121 

 

Mannschaften  Damenklasse 

 

  1     Rock Ladys 1                    428  Ringe 

        Carmen Burk                   145 

        Brigitte Rosenau              142 

        Ute Heim                      141 

 

  2     Dream Team 1                    423  Ringe 

        Alexandra Wolf                144 



        Waltraud Fecker               144 

        Andrea Roser                  135 

 

  3     Schreinerei Löffler 1           412  Ringe 

        Marion Matusch                139 

        Inge Gonser                   137 

        Silke Petira                  136 

 

  4     Gambro 1                        405  Ringe 

        Tanja Pfister                 137 

        Hilde Ambrosy                 137 

        Kerstin Wolf                  131 

 

  5     Narrenverein Bisingen 1         404  Ringe 

        Bärbel Fecker                 140 

        Rosi Schmidt                  133 

        Marry Ott                     131 

 

  6     DLRG Bisingen 1                 401  Ringe 

        Theresa Seidel                138 

        Elke König                    133 

        Nicole Schieber               130 

 

  7     Händel + Diller 1               397  Ringe 

        Andrea Schumacher             135 

        Tanja Piferio                 131 

        Gabriele Mayer                131 

 

  8     Bisinger Butzen 1               386  Ringe 

        Katrin Scheubner              133 

        Tina Ratzke                   128 

        Angela Lapescara              125 

 

  9     Bisinger Butzen 2               384  Ringe 

        Bea Stengel                   139 

        Ela Wolff                     123 

        Nicole Bogenschütz            122 

 

 10     Feuerwehr Bisingen 1            383  Ringe 

        Ulrike Fecker                 135 

        Daniela Weißhaar              128 

        Anita Fecker                  120 

 

 11     Firma Gühring 1                 378  Ringe 

        Sandra Kraus                  132 

        Ulrike Friedel                125 

        Marlene Lorenz                121 

 

 12     Narrenverein Bisingen 2         378  Ringe 

        Rabea Fischer-Binder          131 

        Anne-Katrin Steinemer         124 

        Gabi Kluschka                 123 

 

 13     Gambro 2                        367  Ringe 

        Bettina Kohler                131 

        Heidi Schmid                  119 

        Gabi Wald                     117 

 

 

 


